
KEY Mass/Confession Meals Session Mtgs

1 PM- 3PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 PM

8:30 

9:15 

9:30 

12:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 PM

8:30 

9:15 

9:30 

9:45 

12:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

~8:15 PM

10:30 PM

8:30 

9:15 

9:30 

9:45 

12:00 PM

3:30 PM

Life Teen Master Schedule - Restore

MONDAY

Dinner 

Session I: Jesus, the Historical Figure

Lights Out

Check-In 

Core Member Meeting

Introduction Session

Core Member Meeting   

Mass

Dinner

Session II: Jesus, Still Present with Us

TUESDAY

Breakfast

Meet in Small Groups

Leave for sites

Lunch at work sites

Return to camp

Lights Out

WEDNESDAY

Breakfast

Meet in Small Groups

Leave for sites

Leadership Team Meeting 

Lunch at work sites

Return to camp

Core Member Meeting   

Dinner

Session III: Real Presence in the Eucharist 

Send (70) Mass with extended praise

Lights Out

THURSDAY

Lunch at work sites

Return to camp

Breakfast

Meet in Small Groups

Leave for sites

Leadership Team Meeting 



4:15 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 PM

8:30 

9:15 

9:30 

9:45 

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

4:15 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 PM

8:30 

9:30 

9:50 

10:30 

11:30 

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Dinner

Mass

Leave for sites

Leadership Team Meeting 

Lunch at work sites

Return to camp

Session V: Sharing Real Presence 

Mass

Dinner

Final Departure Time

SATURDAY

Breakfast

Instructions to clean

Core Member Meeting   

Lights Out

Camp Clean Up

Session VI: Present to Future

Send (60) MASS

To-Go Lunch

Camp activies, pool, water activites, games

Breakfast

Meet in Small Groups

Core Member Meeting   

Session IV: Personally Present

Lights Out

FRIDAY


